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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GER BECK Pauline BN Heidelberger FC/TSG R. 2008 R F 7.9999 116293 yes

BRESLER Leni BN FC HARDHEIM-HÖPFINGEN 2008 R F 7.9999 GER00116799 yes

COOK Alaina WÜ TSV PLIEZHAUSEN 2008 R F 7.9999 GER00117066 yes

DOBLER Jasmin BN FC Hardheim-Höpfingen 2008 R F 6.4 GER00116273 yes

FRICKE Fiona HE FC Offenbach 2007 R F 7.9999 GER00114405 yes

GANZ Celina WÜ TSV PLIEZHAUSEN 2008 R F 7.9999 GER00116673 yes

GORBULENKO Valerie WÜ TSG Reutlingen 2008 R F 3.5 GER00112596 yes

IHLN Sara WÜ TSB Ravensburg 2008 R F 3.4 GER00115889 yes

ILLIG Fiona BY TV Kaufbeuren 2006 R F 7.9999 GER00102381 yes

KESENHEIMER Amelie WÜ TSB Ravensburg 2006 L F 1.4 GER00115890 yes

MIRBACH Lili WÜ TSG Reutlingen 2006 R F 1.3 GER00115207 yes

SCHACHERBAUER Madeleine WÜ TSG Reutlingen 2007 R F 2.4 GER00112818 yes

  12 Participants (12 present)
 

1 Nations, 12 Participants (12 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 003 26.0 GER MIRBACH Lili WÜ TSG Reutlingen F yes

2. 1 004 16.0 GER KESENHEIMER Amelie WÜ TSB Ravensburg F yes

3. 2 004 24.0 GER SCHACHERBAUER Madeleine WÜ TSG Reutlingen F yes

4. 3 004 16.0 GER IHLN Sara WÜ TSB Ravensburg F yes

5. 3 005 8.0 GER GORBULENKO Valerie WÜ TSG Reutlingen F yes

6. 6 004 58.0 GER DOBLER Jasmin BN FC Hardheim-Höpfingen F yes

T 9 000 GER FRICKE Fiona HE FC Offenbach F yes

T 9 000 GER COOK Alaina WÜ TSV PLIEZHAUSEN F yes

T 9 000 GER GANZ Celina WÜ TSV PLIEZHAUSEN F yes

T 9 000 GER BECK Pauline BN Heidelberger FC/TSG R. F yes

T 9 000 GER ILLIG Fiona BY TV Kaufbeuren F yes

T 9 000 GER BRESLER Leni BN FC HARDHEIM-HÖPFINGEN F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [17] WUE-Rangliste U12 Damendegen Epee female U12

3 [17] WUE-Rangliste U11 Damendegen Epee female U11

4 [17] WUE-Rangliste U10 Damendegen Epee female U10

5 [17] BN-Rangliste U12 Damendegen Epee female U12

6 [17] BN-Rangliste U11 Damendegen Epee female U11

7 [17] BN-Rangliste U10 Damendegen Epee female U10
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Technical directory and other commissions

WEIBLEN Christoph
STRATMANN Lucas

PLEIER Philipp
LINDENMANN Bastian
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Format

Participants 12 Participants

1 First round
29.07. 17:55

12 Participants
2 Pools 6 Pool size

12 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
29.07. 17:55

Table of 16

12 Qualifiers

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 10
Time: 2 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [17] WUE-Rangliste U12 Damendegen Epee female U12

3 [17] WUE-Rangliste U11 Damendegen Epee female U11

4 [17] WUE-Rangliste U10 Damendegen Epee female U10

5 [17] BN-Rangliste U12 Damendegen Epee female U12

6 [17] BN-Rangliste U11 Damendegen Epee female U11

7 [17] BN-Rangliste U10 Damendegen Epee female U10
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First round

Pool 1 | Piste 5

SCHILL Sophie, GER WÜ TSG Reutlingen

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MIRBACH Lili GER TSG Reutlingen 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 5 1.000 20 1.
GORBULENKO Valerie GER TSG Reutlingen 2 D1 D4 D1 D2 D1 0 9 25 0.000 -16 6.
COOK Alaina GER TSV PLIEZHAUSEN 3 D0 V5 V5 D1 D3 2 14 22 0.400 -8 5.
BRESLER Leni GER FC HARDHEIM-HÖPFINGEN 4 D1 V5 D3 V5 D4 2 18 16 0.400 2 4.
BECK Pauline GER Heidelberger FC/TSG R. 5 D2 V5 V5 D0 V5 3 17 17 0.600 0 3.
IHLN Sara GER TSB Ravensburg 6 D1 V5 V5 V5 D4 3 20 18 0.600 2 2.

Pool 2 | Piste 10

ROPERTZ Benjamin, GER WÜ TSF Ditzingen

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KESENHEIMER Amelie GER TSB Ravensburg 1 D1 V5 V5 D2 D0 2 13 20 0.400 -7 4.
SCHACHERBAUER Madeleine GER TSG Reutlingen 2 V5 V5 V5 D1 D3 3 19 14 0.600 5 3.
DOBLER Jasmin GER FC Hardheim-Höpfingen 3 D3 D0 V5 D1 D3 1 12 24 0.200 -12 5.
GANZ Celina GER TSV PLIEZHAUSEN 4 D2 D3 D4 D1 D2 0 12 25 0.000 -13 6.
FRICKE Fiona GER FC Offenbach 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 4 22 10 0.800 12 2.
ILLIG Fiona GER TV Kaufbeuren 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GER MIRBACH Lili TSG Reutlingen 5 5 25 5 1.000 20 Q

2 GER ILLIG Fiona TV Kaufbeuren 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

3 GER FRICKE Fiona FC Offenbach 4 5 22 10 0.800 12 Q

4 GER SCHACHERBAUER Madeleine TSG Reutlingen 3 5 19 14 0.600 5 Q

5 GER IHLN Sara TSB Ravensburg 3 5 20 18 0.600 2 Q

6 GER BECK Pauline Heidelberger FC/TSG R. 3 5 17 17 0.600 0 Q

7 GER BRESLER Leni FC HARDHEIM-HÖPFINGEN 2 5 18 16 0.400 2 Q

8 GER KESENHEIMER Amelie TSB Ravensburg 2 5 13 20 0.400 -7 Q

9 GER COOK Alaina TSV PLIEZHAUSEN 2 5 14 22 0.400 -8 Q

10 GER DOBLER Jasmin FC Hardheim-Höpfingen 1 5 12 24 0.200 -12 Q

11 GER GANZ Celina TSV PLIEZHAUSEN 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13 Q

12 GER GORBULENKO Valerie TSG Reutlingen 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GER MIRBACH Lili WÜ TSG Reutlingen 5 5 25 5 1.000 20

2 GER ILLIG Fiona BY TV Kaufbeuren 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

3 GER FRICKE Fiona HE FC Offenbach 4 5 22 10 0.800 12

4 GER SCHACHERBAUER Madeleine WÜ TSG Reutlingen 3 5 19 14 0.600 5

5 GER IHLN Sara WÜ TSB Ravensburg 3 5 20 18 0.600 2

6 GER BECK Pauline BN Heidelberger FC/TSG R. 3 5 17 17 0.600 0

7 GER BRESLER Leni BN FC HARDHEIM-HÖPFINGEN 2 5 18 16 0.400 2

8 GER KESENHEIMER Amelie WÜ TSB Ravensburg 2 5 13 20 0.400 -7

9 GER COOK Alaina WÜ TSV PLIEZHAUSEN 2 5 14 22 0.400 -8

10 GER DOBLER Jasmin BN FC Hardheim-Höpfingen 1 5 12 24 0.200 -12

11 GER GANZ Celina WÜ TSV PLIEZHAUSEN 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13

12 GER GORBULENKO Valerie WÜ TSG Reutlingen 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1
MIRBACH Lili
WÜ TSG Reutlingen

GER

16 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 3

9
COOK Alaina
WÜ TSV PLIEZHAUSEN

GER D 1

8
KESENHEIMER Amelie
WÜ TSB Ravensburg

GER V 10

  R: FEY Bertram (GER)

  Piste 3

5
IHLN Sara
WÜ TSB Ravensburg

GER V 10

12
GORBULENKO Valerie
WÜ TSG Reutlingen

GER D 4

  R: FEY Bertram (GER)

 

13 *** bye ***

4
SCHACHERBAUER Madeleine
WÜ TSG Reutlingen

GER

 

 

3
FRICKE Fiona
HE FC Offenbach

GER

14 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 6

11
GANZ Celina
WÜ TSV PLIEZHAUSEN

GER D 4

6
BECK Pauline
BN Heidelberger FC/TSG R.

GER V 10

  R: GEIGER Fabian (GER)

  Piste 6

7
BRESLER Leni
BN FC HARDHEIM-HÖPFINGEN

GER D 9

10
DOBLER Jasmin
BN FC Hardheim-Höpfingen

GER V 10

  R: GEIGER Fabian (GER)

 

15 *** bye ***

2
ILLIG Fiona
BY TV Kaufbeuren

GER

 

Piste 8

MIRBACH Lili
WÜ TSG Reutlingen

GER V 10

KESENHEIMER Amelie
WÜ TSB Ravensburg

GER D 8

R: WLCEK Matthias (GER)

Piste 8

IHLN Sara
WÜ TSB Ravensburg

GER D 4

SCHACHERBAUER Madeleine
WÜ TSG Reutlingen

GER V 10

R: WLCEK Matthias (GER)

Piste 1

FRICKE Fiona
HE FC Offenbach

GER V 10

BECK Pauline
BN Heidelberger FC/TSG R.

GER D 5

R: KRAUS Fiona (GER)

Piste 1

DOBLER Jasmin (10)
BN FC Hardheim-Höpfingen

GER 0

ILLIG Fiona
BY TV Kaufbeuren

GER V 10

R: KRAUS Fiona (GER)

Piste 2

MIRBACH Lili
WÜ TSG Reutlingen

GER D 7

SCHACHERBAUER Madeleine
WÜ TSG Reutlingen

GER V 10

R: NIEWIENDA Clemens (GER)

Piste 14

FRICKE Fiona
HE FC Offenbach

GER D 5

ILLIG Fiona
BY TV Kaufbeuren

GER V 10

R: KRAUS Fiona (GER)

Piste 5

SCHACHERBAUER Madeleine (4)
WÜ TSG Reutlingen

GER D 4

ILLIG Fiona
BY TV Kaufbeuren

GER V 10

R: FEY Bertram (GER)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 GER ILLIG Fiona BY TV Kaufbeuren 2006

2 GER SCHACHERBAUER Madeleine WÜ TSG Reutlingen 2007

3 GER MIRBACH Lili WÜ TSG Reutlingen 2006

3 GER FRICKE Fiona HE FC Offenbach 2007

Table of 8

5 GER IHLN Sara WÜ TSB Ravensburg 2008

6 GER BECK Pauline BN Heidelberger FC/TSG R. 2008

7 GER KESENHEIMER Amelie WÜ TSB Ravensburg 2006

8 GER DOBLER Jasmin BN FC Hardheim-Höpfingen 2008

Table of 16

9 GER BRESLER Leni BN FC HARDHEIM-HÖPFINGEN 2008

10 GER COOK Alaina WÜ TSV PLIEZHAUSEN 2008

11 GER GANZ Celina WÜ TSV PLIEZHAUSEN 2008

12 GER GORBULENKO Valerie WÜ TSG Reutlingen 2008
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools B H I K Ref Vid Ass

GER D GEIGER Fabian 2 2 0 0

E SKLADNY Sebastian 0 0 0

2 Referees
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Medalist

Epee female Individuel U17

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold FRA POZZOLI Camille 26 FONTENAY BOI 2001

Silver GRE LAMPRAKI Markella ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2002

Bronze GER RUF Patricia BS SV Waldkirch 2001

Bronze USA ERTAS Eileen SDFC San Diego Fencing
Center

2003

Epee male Individuel U17

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold GER GIEßER Leon BY TV Augsburg 2001

Silver GER KIRCHNER Tim NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 2003

Bronze AUT BRUCKMÜLLER Fabian OÖ FU Linz 2001

Bronze GER GRUNDLER Colin WÜ TSG Reutlingen 2003

Epee female Individuel U14+U13

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE VOUTSINA Vasiliki ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2004

Silver GRE BORONKAY Christina Alexandra ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2004

Bronze AUT KLEINERT Lilly-Eleonore VA FTS Dornbirn 2004

Bronze GRE MOURIKI Argyrenia ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2005

Epee male Individuel U14+U13

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold USA GARRETT Samuel San Francisco GGFC 2004

Silver GER BÖHMER Philipp NR Fecht Club Krefeld 2004

Bronze GER EHRINGHAUS Mika HE TV Dillenburg 2004

Bronze RSA VAN MANEN RAHUL RAMROOP LI Firebird FC 2004

Epee female Individuel Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold HUN LADANYI Nelli Szolnok SI 1998

Silver GER BREITWIESER Carolin SW TSG Friesenheim 1999

Bronze HUN NAGY Mira Szolnok SI 1998

Bronze GER HARGINA Silke BN FS Pforzheim 1981

Epee male Individuel Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold GER BIRKENMAIER Marco WÜ VFB Friedrichshafen 1999

Silver SUI JEAN-BAPTISTE Julian FCSG St. Gallen 1989

Bronze GER REMPFER Fabio WÜ TSG Reutlingen 2000

Bronze SUI MOSBERGER Michael FCSG St. Gallen 1997
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Epee female Individuel U12-U10

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold GER ILLIG Fiona BY TV Kaufbeuren 2006

Silver GER SCHACHERBAUER Madeleine WÜ TSG Reutlingen 2007

Bronze GER MIRBACH Lili WÜ TSG Reutlingen 2006

Bronze GER FRICKE Fiona HE FC Offenbach 2007

Epee male Individuel U12-U10

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold GER WUNDLING Ivo BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2006

Silver GER GECKELER Nico Leon WÜ TSG Reutlingen 2006

Bronze GER REINEKE Nepomuk BY TSV Oberammergau 2006

Bronze GER KNÖR Dario WÜ VFB Friedrichshafen 2006


